1959
1981-85
1994

1988
1989

1991

1993
1994
1996
1998

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2002
2003
2006

2007
2010

1987

1988

SANIVYAVAWIS ARSI

MIXED EXHIBITIONS

1989

1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1999
2000
2007

2008
2008

1987

1992

AWARDS

www.kilmorackgallery.co.uk
by beauly, inverness-shire iv4 7al

telephone 01463 783 230

kilmorackgallery

Born, Ayrshire
Edinburgh College of Art
Moved to Ullapool, North-west Scotland

The Macaulay Gallery, Stenton

The Macaulay Gallery, Stenton

The Square Gallery, London

The Macaulay Gallery, Stenton

Jill George Gallery, London

The Scottish Gallery, Edinburgh

Jill George Gallery, London

The Scottish Gallery, Edinburgh

Browns Gallery, Tain

Leith School of Art, Edinburgh

Exhibition, after visiting aid projects in Malawi.

Leith School of Art, Edinburgh

Kilmorack Gallery, Inverness-Shire

Flying Colours Gallery, London

Tracey McNee Fine Art, Glasgow

Leith School of Art, Edinburgh

An Talla Solais, Ullapool

Highland 2007 touring exhibition of Inverness, Wick, Thurso
'Echo’- in collaboration with poet Jon Miller, An Talla Solais, Ullapool

The Royal Scottish Academy

The Society of Scottish Artists

The Royal Glasgow Institute

The Manchester City Open

The Royal Overseas League

Christie’s New Contemporaries

The Royal Overseas League

The Royal Glasgow Institute

The Royal Overseas League

The Discerning Eye

The Royal Overseas League

Los Angeles Art Fair

The Royal Glasgow Institute

The Royal Scottish Academy

The Discerning Eye

The Royal Scottish Academy

The Royal Glasgow Institute

The Beltane Spirit, Brown's Gallery touring exhibition
Two person show - Long and Ryle Art International, London
‘Salt, Stone and Sky’ - Exhibition with photographer Brian Fischbacher after visiting aid projects
in India - The Lennox Gallery, London.

Courcoux and Courcoux, Hampshire

Bruton Street Gallery, London

Two person show - Kilmorack Gallery, Inverness-Shire
Invited artist, Visual Arts Scotland exhibition, Edinburgh
Artist residency with Care International, Amman, Jordan

The Royal Scottish Academy Latimer Prize

Scottish Arts Council Bursary

The Royal Scottish Academy Oppenheim Prize

RGI Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Glasgow Award.




