1959 1981-85 1994	Born, Ayrshire Edinburgh College of Art Moved to Ullapool, North-west Scotland
SN 1988 1989	The Macaulay Gallery, Stenton The Macaulay Gallery, Stenton The Square Gallery, London
SNOILIBIHX 1989 1991	The Macaulay Gallery, Stenton Jill George Gallery, London The Scottish Gallery, Edinburgh
0 1993 1994	Jill George Gallery, London The Scottish Gallery, Edinburgh
1996 1998 -	Browns Gallery, Tain Leith School of Art, Edinburgh Exhibition, after visiting aid projects in Malawi.
2002	Leith School of Art, Edinburgh Kilmorack Gallery, Inverness-Shire
2003	Flying Colours Gallery, London Tracey McNee Fine Art, Glasgow
2006	Leith School of Art, Edinburgh An Talla Solais, Ullapool
2007 2010	Highland 2007 touring exhibition of Inverness, Wick, Thurso 'Echo'- in collaboration with poet Jon Miller, An Talla Solais, Ullapool
<u>v</u> 1987	The Royal Scottish Academy
1987 1988 1988 1989 1990	The Society of Scottish Artists The Royal Glasgow Institute The Manchester City Open
1989	The Royal Overseas League Christie's New Contemporaries The Royal Overseas League
1990	The Royal Overseas League The Royal Glasgow Institute The Royal Overseas League
1991	The Discerning Eye The Royal Overseas League Los Angeles Art Fair
1992	The Royal Glasgow Institute The Royal Scottish Academy The Discerning Eye
1993 1994	The Royal Scottish Academy The Royal Glasgow Institute
1995	The Beltane Spirit, Brown's Gallery touring exhibition Two person show - Long and Ryle Art International, London
1999	'Salt, Stone and Sky' - Exhibition with photographer Brian Fischbacher after visiting aid projects in India - The Lennox Gallery, London. Courcoux and Courcoux, Hampshire
2000 2007	Bruton Street Gallery, London Two person show - Kilmorack Gallery, Inverness-Shire
2008 2008	Invited artist, Visual Arts Scotland exhibition, Edinburgh Artist residency with Care International, Amman, Jordan
۲۵ 1987	The Royal Scottish Academy Latimer Prize Scottish Arts Council Bursary
S 1987 1992	The Royal Scottish Academy Oppenheim Prize BGI Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Glasgow Award

The Royal Scottish Academy Oppenheim Prize RGI Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Glasgow Award.

www.kilmorackgallery.co.uk by beauly, inverness-shire iv4 7al telephone 01463 783 230 kilmorackgallery

